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CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Wheel lift | for MS 5x0 S, MS 6x0 S
 
Article number: 1695107466

Changes reserved 3



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Roller board | for MS 63 S, MS 5x0 S, MS 6x0 S
 
Article number: 1695106190

Changes reserved 4



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Mounting head kit for motorbikes | for MS 5x0 S and MS 6x0 S
 
Article number: 1695103210

Changes reserved 5



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Motorbike adaptors for MS 500S and MS 63S | 14-25" | 4 pcs.
For MS 500S: 14-25" For MS 63S: 14-25"
Article number: 1695103543

Changes reserved 6



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Motorbike / Scooter adaptors for MS 530S, MS 630S, MS 650S | 4 pcs.
For MS 530S: 8-23" For MS 630S: 8-24" For MS 650S: 8-28"
Article number: 1695101575

Changes reserved 7



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Scooter adapters for MS 500S und MS 63S | 4 pcs.
For MS 500S: 6-15" For MS 63S: 7-14"
Article number: 1695103542

Changes reserved 8



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Bead breaking spacer for motorbike wheels | for MS 5x0 S, MS 63 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
for motorbike wheels
Article number: 1695101518

Changes reserved 9



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Bead pressing device for motorbike wheels
 
Article number: 1695104644

Changes reserved 10



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Pro-Bead breaking spacer motorbike and electro vehicle wheels | for MS 5x0 S, MS 6x0 S
 
Article number: 1695108639

Changes reserved 11



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protective cover for mounting tool | left | for MS 5x0 S, MS 63 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
 
Article number: 1695102725

Changes reserved 12



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protective cover for mounting tool | 5 pcs. | for MS 5x0 S, MS 63 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
 
Article number: 1695101608

Changes reserved 13



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protective cover for leverless mounting tool | left | 5 pcs. | for MS 650S V8, MS 670S V8
 
Article number: 1695106589

Changes reserved 14



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protective cover for mounting tool | 5 pcs. | for MS 630 S V8, MS 650 S V8, MS 670 S
 
Article number: 1695100083

Changes reserved 15



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protective cover for mounting tool | for MS 5x0 S, MS 63 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S before MD
05/2016
 
Article number: 1695105589

Changes reserved 16



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Plastic mounting tool | for MS 5x0 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
Additionally requires Adapter kit (1 695 102 765)
Article number: 1695102529

Changes reserved 17



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Adapter kit for plastic mounting tool
 
Article number: 1695102765

Changes reserved 18



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Shovel protection for bead breaker | for MS 5x0 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
 
Article number: 1695106152

Changes reserved 19



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Jaws plastic protection | 4 pcs. | for MS 500 S and MS 63 S
for 20" turntables
Article number: 1695101402

Changes reserved 20



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Jaws plastic protection | 4 pcs. | for MS 530 S
for 22" turntables
Article number: 1695101502

Changes reserved 21



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Jaws plastic protection | 4 pcs. | for MS 630 S, MS 650 S
| for 24" and 28" turntables
Article number: 1695102148

Changes reserved 22



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Plastic mounting head kit | for MS 5x0 S, MS 63 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
not compatible with V8 versions
Article number: 1695103211

Changes reserved 23



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Plastic tool protection set | for MS 5x0 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
not compatible with V8 versions
Article number: 1695104741

Changes reserved 24



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Bead pressing device thin
 
Article number: 1695103261

Changes reserved 25



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Bead pressing device thick
 
Article number: 1695103216

Changes reserved 26



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Blast Inflating System | for MS5xx S, MS63 S, and MS6xx S
 
Article number: 1695108913

Changes reserved 27



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Blast Inflating System for inflating tubeless tyres | booster | for MS5xx, and MS6xx
 
Article number: 1695101372

Changes reserved 28



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Inflation gun Eurodainu Michelin
 
Article number: 1695042877

Changes reserved 29



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Tool storage kit | for MS 5x0 S, MS 6x0 S
 
Article number: 1695102584

Changes reserved 30



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

WDK protection UHP/RFT | for MS530S
 
Article number: 1695108653

Changes reserved 31



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

WDK protection UHP/RFT | for MS6x0S
for 24-28" turntables
Article number: 1695108654

Changes reserved 32



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Memory ring | for Tecnoroller NG
Secures position of horizontal helper arm
Article number: 1695107490

Changes reserved 33



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Pressing cone for outer clamping
 
Article number: 1695108055

Changes reserved 34



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Rubber protection for centre locking | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695107444

Changes reserved 35



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protection kit for clamping cone | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695108120

Changes reserved 36



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone Ø 70 mm | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695000289

Changes reserved 37



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone for steel rims | Ø 75 - 120 mm | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695107441

Changes reserved 38



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone Light Truck | Ø 75 - 145 mm | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695107440

Changes reserved 39



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone Light Truck | Ø 120 - 190 mm | incl. spacer | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695108136

Changes reserved 40



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone Light Truck | Ø 190 - 223 mm | incl. spacer | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695107442

Changes reserved 41



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone set Light Truck | Ø 120 - 190 mm / 190 - 223 mm | incl. spacer | for MS 670 S and MS
900
 
Article number: 1695108195

Changes reserved 42



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone for BMW | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695108140

Changes reserved 43



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone for Porsche | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695108139

Changes reserved 44



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone for Lamborghini | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695108138

Changes reserved 45



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Flange kit BMW OE spec. | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695000323

Changes reserved 46



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Wheel clamping adaptor kit for clad wheels | for MS 670 S and MS 900
 
Article number: 1695108196

Changes reserved 47



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Blast Inflating System | for MS 800
 
Article number: 1695109570

Changes reserved 48



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Centering cone for MS 800 | Ø 42 - 78 mm | with ring
 
Article number: 1695109755

Changes reserved 49



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Centering cone for MS 800 | mini | with ring
 
Article number: 1695109752

Changes reserved 50



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Clamping lever handle for ring cone | for MS 800
 
Article number: 1695109754

Changes reserved 51



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Adapter kit for drop-center rims and closed wheels | for MS 800
 
Article number: 1695109760

Changes reserved 52



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Light truck adapter | for MS 800
 
Article number: 1695109766

Changes reserved 53



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Lower mounting tool protection | for MS 900
 
Article number: 1695107604

Changes reserved 54



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Upper mounting tool protection | for MS 900
 
Article number: 1695107601

Changes reserved 55



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Drive pin protection | for MS 900
 
Article number: 1695107480

Changes reserved 56



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Motorbike mounting head replacement 
 
Article number: 1695102766

Changes reserved 57



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Plastic guard set for tool | MS 800
 
Article number: 1695109850

Changes reserved 58



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Connecting pipe for inflation gun/VGP 
 
Article number: 1695104542

Changes reserved 59



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

WIKA tire inflation gun with pressure gauge | MS500S/MS63S/MS530S
 
Article number: 1695101653

Changes reserved 60



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Bead breaker support for vehicle | MS500S/MS63S/MS530S
 
Article number: 1695101150

Changes reserved 61



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Plastic guard set for tool 
 
Article number: 1695101503

Changes reserved 62



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Motorcycle bead-breaker blade 
 
Article number: 1695101394

Changes reserved 63



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Plastic protection for leverless mounting tool | MS 650S V8 and MS 670S V8
 
Article number: 1695108200

Changes reserved 64



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Plastic protection for leverless mounting finger | MS 650S V8 and MS 670S V8
 
Article number: 1695105387

Changes reserved 65



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Plastic cover for centering cone | MS670S V6 & V8
 
Article number: 1695107481

Changes reserved 66



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Adapter flange | MS670S V6 & V8
 
Article number: 1695000287

Changes reserved 67



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone 41 - 118 mm with ring | MS800
 
Article number: 1695109753

Changes reserved 68



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Motorcycle/scooter adapter | MS530S
 
Article number: 1695101519

Changes reserved 69



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Front protection leverless mounting tool | 10 pcs. 
Suitable for leverless mounting head of TC47L
Article number: 1692402001

Changes reserved 70



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Rear protection leverless mounting tool | 10 pcs. 
Suitable for leverless mounting head of TC47L
Article number: 1692402002

Changes reserved 71



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Storage kit | for TC22, TC45 and TC47L
 
Article number: 1692402014

Changes reserved 72



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Pneumatic helper arm | for TCX.PRO2 and PRO3
Not suited for TCX.PRO
Article number: 1692402016

Changes reserved 73



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Assistance column | TCX.PRO2
TCX.PRO2: premium assistance column with compact design to handle hard UHP, run flat and larger tyres  Suitable for TC45 and TC47L. Not compatible with TC22
Article number: 1692402017

Changes reserved 74



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Assistance column | TCX.PRO
TCX.PRO: entry-level assistance column fully equipped to handle hard UHP and run flat tyres. Compatible with TC22 and TC45
Article number: 1692402018

TCX.PRO: entry-level assistance column fully equipped to
handle hard UHP and run flat tyres

Bead roller to push bead in drop center
Travelling bead pusher arm to keep bead in drop center during
rotation
Bottom disc roller to easily demount heavy, stiff, or wide tyres
Rim pressing cone to simplify external clamping on low-profile
tyres
Simultaneous height adjustment of all tools

Changes reserved 75



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protection kit mounting tool | 10x front + 10x rear
 
Article number: 1692402019

Changes reserved 76



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protection kit clamping jaws | 4 pcs | for TC22, TC45 and TC47L
 
Article number: 1692402021

Changes reserved 77



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protection for lever 
For protection of aluminium rims. Suitable for mounting lever 1692402037
Article number: 1692402022

Changes reserved 78



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Bead breaker shovel protection 
 
Article number: 1692402023

Changes reserved 79



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Quick change kit for mounting head 
Not suited for leverless machines
Article number: 1692402025

Changes reserved 80



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Plastic mounting head | TC22 and TC45
 
Article number: 1692402026

Changes reserved 81



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Rim protector 
 
Article number: 1692402027

Changes reserved 82



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

WIKA inflating gun with pressure gauge 
 
Article number: 1692402028

Changes reserved 83



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Quick inflation system | for TC45 and TC47L
For quick inflation of tubeless tyres
Article number: 1692402029

Changes reserved 84



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Bead clamp 
 
Article number: 1692402031

Changes reserved 85



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Mounting head | for motorcycles
 
Article number: 1692402032

Changes reserved 86



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Set clamping jaws | 4 pcs. | for motorcycles
TC22: 14-27"; TC45: 14"-29"
Article number: 1692402033

Changes reserved 87



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Set clamping jaws | 4 pcs. | for scooters
TC22: 8-18"; TC47: 8"-20"
Article number: 1692402034

Changes reserved 88



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Roller bed | for TC22, TC45 and TC47L
 
Article number: 1692402036

Changes reserved 89



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Lever | for RFT and UHP tyres
 
Article number: 1692402037

Changes reserved 90



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Lever | WDK
 
Article number: 1692402038

Changes reserved 91



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

BeadLock Pro | with extension 
Prevents hard tyres from rotating on the rim and protects TPMS sensors during mounting phase. Includes extension for reversed rim mounting and tyre changes with center clamping.
Article number: 1692402003

Changes reserved 92



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protection | for WDK lever
Suitable for 1692402038
Article number: 1692402020

Changes reserved 93



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Flange | for reverse-mounting rims and without central hole 
Only for machines with center clamping
Article number: 1692402024

Changes reserved 94



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Spacer | for light trucks 
Only for machines with center clamping
Article number: 1692402215

Changes reserved 95



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Cone | for light trucks 
Only for machines with center clamping
Article number: 1692402213

Changes reserved 96



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Rubber protection | for center clamping 
Only for machines with center clamping
Article number: 1692402214

Changes reserved 97



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Lower mounting tool | Akimbo
Simplifies the mounting of wide and soft tires
Article number: 1692402216

Changes reserved 98



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protection for lower mounting tool | 1 pc. | Akimbo
for lower mounting tool 1692402216
Article number: 1692402177

Changes reserved 99



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Upper protection for mounting tool | 1 pc. | Akimbo
 
Article number: 1692402173

Changes reserved 100



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Lower protection for mounting tool | 1 pc. | Akimbo
 
Article number: 1692402174

Changes reserved 101



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Extension for drive pin | Akimbo
Extension for drive pin for proper clamping when rotation and torque are applied
Article number: 1692402166

Changes reserved 102



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Protection for drive pin extension | Akimbo
Protection for drive pin extension 1692402166
Article number: 1692402183

Changes reserved 103



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Car tyre changer - Accessories Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Quick inflation system | for Akimbo Mk1
Quick inflation of tubeless tyres
Article number: 1692402163

Changes reserved 104



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Car tyre changer - Accessories

Wheel lift | for MS 5x0 S, MS 6x0 S
Article number: 1695107466

Roller board | for MS 63 S, MS 5x0 S, MS
6x0 S
Article number: 1695106190

Mounting head kit for motorbikes | for MS
5x0 S and MS 6x0 S
Article number: 1695103210

Motorbike adaptors for MS 500S and MS
63S | 14-25" | 4 pcs.
Article number: 1695103543

Motorbike / Scooter adaptors for MS 530S,
MS 630S, MS 650S | 4 pcs.
Article number: 1695101575

Scooter adapters for MS 500S und MS 63S |
4 pcs.
Article number: 1695103542

Bead breaking spacer for motorbike
wheels | for MS 5x0 S, MS 63 S, MS 630 S,
MS 650 S
Article number: 1695101518

Bead pressing device for motorbike wheels
Article number: 1695104644

Pro-Bead breaking spacer motorbike and
electro vehicle wheels | for MS 5x0 S, MS
6x0 S
Article number: 1695108639

Protective cover for mounting tool | left | for
MS 5x0 S, MS 63 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
Article number: 1695102725

Protective cover for mounting tool | 5 pcs. |
for MS 5x0 S, MS 63 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
Article number: 1695101608

Protective cover for leverless mounting
tool | left | 5 pcs. | for MS 650S V8, MS 670S
V8
Article number: 1695106589

Protective cover for mounting tool | 5 pcs. |
for MS 630 S V8, MS 650 S V8, MS 670 S
Article number: 1695100083

Protective cover for mounting tool | for MS
5x0 S, MS 63 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S before
MD 05/2016
Article number: 1695105589

Plastic mounting tool | for MS 5x0 S, MS
630 S, MS 650 S
Article number: 1695102529

Adapter kit for plastic mounting tool
Article number: 1695102765

Shovel protection for bead breaker | for MS
5x0 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
Article number: 1695106152

Jaws plastic protection | 4 pcs. | for MS 500
S and MS 63 S
Article number: 1695101402

Jaws plastic protection | 4 pcs. | for MS 530
S
Article number: 1695101502

Jaws plastic protection | 4 pcs. | for MS 630
S, MS 650 S
Article number: 1695102148

Plastic mounting head kit | for MS 5x0 S,
MS 63 S, MS 630 S, MS 650 S
Article number: 1695103211

Plastic tool protection set | for MS 5x0 S,
MS 630 S, MS 650 S
Article number: 1695104741



CAR TYRE CHANGER - ACCESSORIES Version 2026-02-19BEISSBARTH

Bead pressing device thin
Article number: 1695103261

Bead pressing device thick
Article number: 1695103216

Blast Inflating System | for MS5xx S, MS63
S, and MS6xx S
Article number: 1695108913

Blast Inflating System for inflating tubeless
tyres | booster | for MS5xx, and MS6xx
Article number: 1695101372

Inflation gun Eurodainu Michelin
Article number: 1695042877

Tool storage kit | for MS 5x0 S, MS 6x0 S
Article number: 1695102584

WDK protection UHP/RFT | for MS530S
Article number: 1695108653

WDK protection UHP/RFT | for MS6x0S
Article number: 1695108654

Memory ring | for Tecnoroller NG
Article number: 1695107490

Pressing cone for outer clamping
Article number: 1695108055

Rubber protection for centre locking | for
MS 670 S and MS 900
Article number: 1695107444

Protection kit for clamping cone | for MS
670 S and MS 900
Article number: 1695108120

Cone Ø 70 mm | for MS 670 S and MS 900
Article number: 1695000289

Cone for steel rims | Ø 75 - 120 mm | for MS
670 S and MS 900
Article number: 1695107441

Cone Light Truck | Ø 75 - 145 mm | for MS
670 S and MS 900
Article number: 1695107440

Cone Light Truck | Ø 120 - 190 mm | incl.
spacer | for MS 670 S and MS 900
Article number: 1695108136

Cone Light Truck | Ø 190 - 223 mm | incl.
spacer | for MS 670 S and MS 900
Article number: 1695107442

Cone set Light Truck | Ø 120 - 190 mm / 190
- 223 mm | incl. spacer | for MS 670 S and
MS 900
Article number: 1695108195

Cone for BMW | for MS 670 S and MS 900
Article number: 1695108140

Cone for Porsche | for MS 670 S and MS
900
Article number: 1695108139

Cone for Lamborghini | for MS 670 S and
MS 900
Article number: 1695108138

Flange kit BMW OE spec. | for MS 670 S
and MS 900
Article number: 1695000323

Wheel clamping adaptor kit for clad wheels
| for MS 670 S and MS 900
Article number: 1695108196
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Blast Inflating System | for MS 800
Article number: 1695109570

Centering cone for MS 800 | Ø 42 - 78 mm |
with ring
Article number: 1695109755

Centering cone for MS 800 | mini | with ring
Article number: 1695109752

Clamping lever handle for ring cone | for
MS 800
Article number: 1695109754

Adapter kit for drop-center rims and closed
wheels | for MS 800
Article number: 1695109760

Light truck adapter | for MS 800
Article number: 1695109766

Lower mounting tool protection | for MS
900
Article number: 1695107604

Upper mounting tool protection | for MS
900
Article number: 1695107601

Drive pin protection | for MS 900
Article number: 1695107480

Motorbike mounting head replacement 
Article number: 1695102766

Plastic guard set for tool | MS 800
Article number: 1695109850

Connecting pipe for inflation gun/VGP 
Article number: 1695104542

WIKA tire inflation gun with pressure gauge
| MS500S/MS63S/MS530S
Article number: 1695101653

Bead breaker support for vehicle |
MS500S/MS63S/MS530S
Article number: 1695101150

Plastic guard set for tool 
Article number: 1695101503

Motorcycle bead-breaker blade 
Article number: 1695101394

Plastic protection for leverless mounting
tool | MS 650S V8 and MS 670S V8
Article number: 1695108200

Plastic protection for leverless mounting
finger | MS 650S V8 and MS 670S V8
Article number: 1695105387

Plastic cover for centering cone | MS670S
V6 & V8
Article number: 1695107481

Adapter flange | MS670S V6 & V8
Article number: 1695000287

Cone 41 - 118 mm with ring | MS800
Article number: 1695109753

Motorcycle/scooter adapter | MS530S
Article number: 1695101519

Front protection leverless mounting tool |
10 pcs. 
Article number: 1692402001

Rear protection leverless mounting tool | 10
pcs. 
Article number: 1692402002
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Storage kit | for TC22, TC45 and TC47L
Article number: 1692402014

Pneumatic helper arm | for TCX.PRO2 and
PRO3
Article number: 1692402016

Assistance column | TCX.PRO2
Article number: 1692402017

Assistance column | TCX.PRO
Article number: 1692402018

Protection kit mounting tool | 10x front +
10x rear
Article number: 1692402019

Protection kit clamping jaws | 4 pcs | for
TC22, TC45 and TC47L
Article number: 1692402021

Protection for lever 
Article number: 1692402022

Bead breaker shovel protection 
Article number: 1692402023

Quick change kit for mounting head 
Article number: 1692402025

Plastic mounting head | TC22 and TC45
Article number: 1692402026

Rim protector 
Article number: 1692402027

WIKA inflating gun with pressure gauge 
Article number: 1692402028

Quick inflation system | for TC45 and
TC47L
Article number: 1692402029

Bead clamp 
Article number: 1692402031

Mounting head | for motorcycles
Article number: 1692402032

Set clamping jaws | 4 pcs. | for motorcycles
Article number: 1692402033

Set clamping jaws | 4 pcs. | for scooters
Article number: 1692402034

Roller bed | for TC22, TC45 and TC47L
Article number: 1692402036

Lever | for RFT and UHP tyres
Article number: 1692402037

Lever | WDK
Article number: 1692402038

BeadLock Pro | with extension 
Article number: 1692402003

Protection | for WDK lever
Article number: 1692402020

Flange | for reverse-mounting rims and
without central hole 
Article number: 1692402024

Spacer | for light trucks 
Article number: 1692402215
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Cone | for light trucks 
Article number: 1692402213

Rubber protection | for center clamping 
Article number: 1692402214

Lower mounting tool | Akimbo
Article number: 1692402216

Protection for lower mounting tool | 1 pc. |
Akimbo
Article number: 1692402177

Upper protection for mounting tool | 1 pc. |
Akimbo
Article number: 1692402173

Lower protection for mounting tool | 1 pc. |
Akimbo
Article number: 1692402174

Extension for drive pin | Akimbo
Article number: 1692402166

Protection for drive pin extension | Akimbo
Article number: 1692402183

Quick inflation system | for Akimbo Mk1
Article number: 1692402163



IMPORTANT NOTES
Please notice: This list contains spare parts, too.
Without instruction or assembly.
Delivery ex works including packaging.

VERSION 2026.02.19 – PRICES ON REQUEST

Starting from now all previous lists will lose their validity.
Please read our general terms and conditions in the latest version before ordering; to be found under www.beissbarth.com.
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